Appetizers
Appetizer.

1A. Spring Rolls with Shrimp &%$7.37
Pork (2)

2A. Spring Rolls with grilled
Pork (2)

2A. Spring Rolls with Beef (2) $7.37
3A. Spring Rolls with Veggies $7.37
or Tofu (2)

$7.37

4A. Vietnamese Egg Rolls  $12.67
5A. Chicken Potstickers (6)  $8.43
5A. Pork Potstickers (6) $8.43

6A. Crab Cheese Wonton (6) $8.43
7A. Hot & Spicy Chicken Win@i0.55
8A. Lettuce Wraps $17.97
9A.Soft Shell Crabs $24.33
10A. Asian Salad with Chicke$17.97
10A. Asian Salad with Shrimp$17.97

11A. Thjt Coun Banh Trang $24.33
Beef, Pork Chicken
Appetizer Special $47.65
Soft shell crab, grilled pork, beef,
shrimp, eggrolls, served with lettuce
and noodles.

Kids Pho
Kids Spring Rolls (2) $5.30
Kids Pho $9.49
Comes with your choice of meat.
Kids Pork Potstickers (3) $6.36

Kids Crab Cheese Wontons (3)56.36
Kids Fried Rice $10.55
Kids Sesame Chicken $10.55
Kids Sweet & Sour Chicken $10.55
Kids Grilled Chicken with Rice$10.55
Kids Grilled Steak with Rice $10.55

303-775-0611
http://www.wedeliverdouglascounty.com

Pho Lee-DTC

Rice Noodle Bowls
A bowl of vermicelli rice noodles

topped with marinated grilled meats,
served with veggies and fish sauce.

1B. Grilled Chicken Bowl $16.91
2B. Grilled Pork Bowl $16.91
3B. Grilled Beef Bowl $16.91
4B. Egg Rolls Bowl $16.91
5B Veggies & Tofu Sautee $16.91
Bowl

6B. Grilled Shrimp Bowl $20.09
7B. Combination Bowl $20.09

Beef, pork, chicken, shrimp & egg
rolls.

8B. Lo Mein Bowl $17.97
9B. Drunken Noodles Bowl $17.97
10B. Pad Thai Bowl $17.97
11B. Coconut Curry Pad Thai $17.97

Rice Noodle Soup

1P. Chicken Soup $13.73
2P. Meat Ball Soup $13.73
3P. Seafood Soup $13.73
4P. Veggies & Tofu Soup $13.73

5P. Rare Steak & Tripe Soup $13.73

6P. Rare Steak & Will -Done  $13.73
Flank Soup

7P. Rare Steak & Well-Done $13.73
Brisket Soup

8P. Rare Steak & Tendon Soup$13.73

9P. Rare Steak Soup $13.73
10P. Rare Steak, Well-Done  $13.73
Brisket & Tripe Soup

11P. Rare Steak, Tendon &  $13.73
Tripe Soup

12P. Marinated Rare Steak $13.73
Soup

13P. Rare Steak, Will-Done  $13.73

Brisket & Tendon Soup
14P. Well-Done Brisket, Flank, $13.73
Tendon & Tripe Soup

15P. Combination Soup
Rare Steak, brisket, flank, tendon
& tripe.

16P. Well-Done Brisket Soup $13.73
17P. Well-Done Brisket & Tripe $13.73
Soup

18P. Well-Done Brisket &
Tendon Soup

19P. Well-Done Brisket & Flank$13.73
Soup

20P. Well-Done Brisket,
Tendon & Tripe Soup

$13.73

$13.73

$13.73

page 1

Steam Rice Plates

Plate of steam rice topped with
marinated grilled meats, served with

veggies and fish sauce.
1C. Grilled Chicken Plate
2C. Grilled Pork Plate
3C. Grilled Beef Plate
4C. Grilled Shrimp Plate
5C. Combination Plate
Beef, pork, chicken, shrimp &
eggrolls.
6C. Sweet & Sour Chicken
Plate
7C. Sesame Chicken Plate
8C. Lemongrass Sautee Plate
Beef, chicken, pork & tofu.
9C. Coconut Curry Plate
10C. Veggie Sautee Plate
11C. Beef & Broccoli Plate
11C. Chicken & Broccoli Plate
12C. Fried Rice Plate

Extra Add Ons
Extra Egg Rolls
Extra Meat Ball
Extra Chicken
Extra Rare Steak
Extra Brisket
Extra Marinated Rare Steak
Extra Tendon
Extra Noodles

DT

$16.91
$16.91
$16.91
$20.09
$20.09

$17.97

$17.97
$17.97

$17.97
$17.97
$17.97
$17.97
$17.97

$4.24
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$5.30
$3.18



